XH-W3005
HUMIDITY CONTROL HYGROSTAT
Housing Meterial Plastic (IP22)
Temperature Range 0 ~ 99%RH
Working Mode Humidity Control
Humidity Accuracy 0.2%RH
Measuring Accuracy 0.1%RH
Input Measurement SHT20, 1 meter probe
Input Power Suply 12V DC / 24V DC / 230V AC
Output Power 120W, Direct 2 point On/Off output
Output Current Max. 10A
Size 60X45X31mm
Mounting DIN-Rail / Wall Surface
>When connect to power supply, press the UP and DOWN buttons at
the same time more than 3 seconds, display show 888
>If display LLL. means the sensor is fault, need to check the sensor.
>If displat HHH, means the humidity is above the range
>Display always shows the real-time humidity
>Start %RH < Termination humidity will be On
>Start %RH > Termination humidity will be Off
P0: Set Start temperature
Set start the humidity: Press the UP button display start the humidity , long press about 3s the start the humidity flashing , then press the UP
or Down adjust the set
Set to stop the humidity:Press the Down button display Stop the humidity , long press about 3s the Stop the humidity flashing , then press the
UP or Down adjust the set
Restore the factory Settings: press the UP and Down button at the same time , will display 888 then will Automatically detect the humidity
          SHT20 sensor
60mm 45mm
31
m
m
2 point On/Off Output
12 VDC
24 VDC
230 VAC
+
L
-
N
Up
Down
Models Power Supply
XH-W3005-12 12 VDC
XH-W3005-24 24 VDC
XH-W3005-230 230 VAC